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:39 GPS
:39 +0

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei
:39 GPS +3h

Por.

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

20 0752025 173

JEMNICE

15°30'51.73"E
19.07.2025 07:10:00
FAM. OROS

23° 5" 42' E

20.07.2025 20:23:46 LIVE
20.07.2025 20:23:47 +1
5

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DBO10B96
| DBOOED3A
|DB05221C
| DBO10BBB
| DBO5221F

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

15:
15:
17:
18:
18:

9 |OK |01 1004 |
9 |[OK |01 ]003
0 |OK |01 ]006
3 |OK |01 1002
.4 |OK |01 1005 |

Concurs JEMNICE
Latitudine 49°0'18.79"N
Distanta : 597.52 km
Cod columbofil: 749629
Latitudine : 47° 12" 38.
Ceas Atomic 17.07.2025
Ceas Porumbei 17.07.2025
Sincronizare : 17.07.2025
Por. imbarcati: 6

Nr. | Serie inel

crt |

001 |[RO 23 0635448F

002 |[RO 22 0380560M

003 |RO 23 0635434F

004 |RO 22 0380556F

005 |RO 23 0635405F
Semnaturi: Crescator
Versiune SW: RO -4.32

BENZING Live
1: 18400688

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

53248

Comisia imbarcare

103961
AA901A80

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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